

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 618-620 OF 2001

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURENDER AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 24/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Ms. Smriti Puri, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Ms. Shipra Ghose ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated by Learned Advocate for both the parties that since the

Original Record has been received by this Court no additional documents are required to be produced.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Appellant says that they may be permitted to refer Original Record as and when necessary.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG